

University Name or Affiliation:

2023 Accounting PhD Rookie Recruiting and Research Camp Recruiter and Additional Recruiter Registration Form December 8-10, 2023

Complete the form and email it to AR@aaahq.org to process. If you have any questions, email info@aaahq.org

Attendee Info	rmation (please print)					
Full Name:						
AAA Member ID#: Nickname:						
University Nan	ne or Affiliation:					
Address:						
City: State: Zip: C			Country	ountry:		
Telephone:	elephone: Email:					
The AAA will per announcements ollowing two quadaAA offers and marketing emailed Yes In No Third party subsexhibitors). You	I services subscription s at any time. Discription - I would like to may unsubscribe from m	nmunications to me insubscribe or opt- - I would like to re o receive emails fr narketing emails at	embers regarding upco-out of receiving emaile ceive emails from AAA com trusted third-party party that any time. Yes !	ming me d offers about of partner o	etings, Section and land services. Please ffers and services. Ye rganizations (AAA M	Region news, and answer each of the our may unsubscribe leeting sponsors an
	N FEE (required) Registr Welcome Reception, Sat	urday and Sunday	Breakfast, Saturday a	nd Sunda		
i veci uitei	Each representative from a school or firm must register for the even Registration Deadline: Sunday, December 10, 2023		- VCIII.	Non-AAA Member	\$700.00	
Additional	After the first recruiter registers, the registration fee for each			AAA Member	\$300.00	
Recruiter(s) Additional recruiter registers, the additional recruiter is: Registration Deadline: Sunday, I		_	-		Non-AAA Member	\$400.00
		,	,	L	TOTAL	\$
Attendee Info Full Name: AAA Member I	rmation (additional Red	cruiter #1)	ş.			
	ne or Affiliation:	Modification	,			
Email:	io or rumanori.					
Fhe AAA will pe announcements ollowing two qu AAA offers and marketing email □ Yes □ No Fhird party sub	I services subscription	nmunications to me insubscribe or opt- - I would like to re o receive emails fr	embers regarding upco out of receiving emaile ceive emails from AAA com trusted third-party p	ming me d offers about of partner o	etings, Section and and services. Please	Region news, and answer each of the output o
Attendee Info	rmation (additional Rec	cruiter #2)				
Full Name:						
AAA Member I	D#-	Nickname	·			

Email:				
Contact Permissions (required) Please visit hte AAA will periodically send email communication announcements. At any time, you may unsubseful following two questions: AAA offers and services subscription - I wou marketing emails at any time. Yes □ No	ations to members regarding upcoming mee cribe or opt-out of receiving emailed offers a	etings, Section and Region news, and and services. Please answer each of the		
⊔ res □ no Third party subscription - I would like to receiv	ve emails from trusted third-party partner or	ganizations (AAA Meeting sponsors and		
exhibitors). You may unsubscribe from marketin		a		
Method of Payment				
□ Check (payable to American Accounting A	ssociation) American Express Mas	sterCard □ Visa		
Name on Card:				
Signature:				
Card No.:	Exp. Date:	CVV/Security Code:		
Telephone:	Email:	Email:		
Credit Card Billing Address (if different from ab	pove):			

Registration paid by credit card may be faxed to AAA at (941) 923-4093: Mail registration form and check to: **American Accounting Association, 9009 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202-4165**

State:

Zip:

Cancellation Policy

City:

All cancellations must be received in writing at the AAA in order to be processed. (email info@aaahq.org)

Candidate- If unable to attend you must notify the AAA immediately. Cancellations received before November 20, 2023 will incur a \$175 cancellation fee. No refunds will be available for cancellations after November 20, 2023, or for no-shows.

Recruiter and Additional Recruiter(s)- Cancellations received before November 20, 2023 will incur a \$175 cancellation fee. No refunds will be available for cancellations after November 20, 2023, or for no-shows.

Observer- If unable to attend notify the AAA immediately. NOTE: fees are non-refundable.

Americans with Disabilities Act

The American Accounting Association intends to comply fully with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Any members planning to attend this meeting who have special needs, as covered by the ADA, are requested to notify the info account at the American Accounting Association, info@aaahq.org to facilitate identification and accommodation of these needs by the Association.